June 8, 2017

Patty VanGerpen, Executive Director South Dakota Public Utilities Commission Capitol Building, 1st floor 500 E. Capitol Ave. Pierre, SD 57501-5070

Re: 47 C.F.R. §54.304

Dear Ms. VanGerpen,

Please find enclosed the filing submitted in accordance with 47 CFR § 54.304. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at 402-632-4321.

Yours truly,

NORTHEAST NEBRASKA TELEPHONE COMPANY

Alyssa Arens Accountant

alipse arens

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE REPORTING CARRIER

Co	ertification of Officer	as to the	Accuracy of the CAF ICC Data	Reported	
I certify that I am an officer of the reporting c	arrier: mv responsibilit	ies include	e ensuring the accuracy of the actu	al data reported:	
and, to the best of my knowledge, the inform				• •	
•	•		•	•	
		<u></u>			
	•				
Name of Reporting Carrier: NOR	THEAST NEBRASI	ΚA			
Patrick McEiroy Signature of Authorized Officer:			Digitaliy signed by Patrick McElroy DN:cn=Patrick McElroy, emal≔princelroy@nntc.net,0≕northeast		T
			nebraska,l= , Date:5/16	Date: 5/16/2017	
Signature of Authorized Officer.					
					•
Printed name of Authorized Officer	Patrick McElro	<u></u>		, ,	<u></u>
Title or position of Authorized Officer	General Manag	ger		<u> </u>	
*					
Telephone number of Authorized Officer:	402-632-4321				
Study Area Code of Reporting Carrier	371576		Filing Due Date for this	6/16/2017	
] ",","		form (mm/dd/yyyy)		
Persons willfully making fal-	se statements on this f	orm can be	punished by fine or forfeiture und	ler the Communications Act	of 1934,
			under Title 18 of the United States		
					

TO BE COMPLETED BY AN OFFICER OF THE REPORTING CARRIER

- .

			THOUNG THE KE OKTING OA		
Certificati	on of Officer for	Rate-of-Re	turn Carrier Eligibility for CAF	ICC Recovery	
I certify that I am an officer of the reporting carr certifies that it has complied with Eligible Recov CAF ICC support requested pursuant to §51.917	ery §51.917(d) and	-	• • •		
Name of Reporting Carrier: NORTH	EAST NEBRAS	SKA			
	Patrick McElroy		McEiroy,email≃pmœiroy@r	Digitally signed by Patrick McElroy DN:on=Patrick McElroy,email=pmoeiroy@nnto.net,O=northeast nebraska.i= , Date:5/16/2017	
Signature of Authorized Officer or employee:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Date: 5/16/2017
•					
Printed name of Authorized Officer or employe	ee: I	Patrick McI	Elroy		
					
Title or position of Authorized Officer or emplo	yee:	General	Manager		
Telephane number of Authorized Officer or en	nployee:	402-632-	4321		·
Study Area Code of Reporting Carrier	371576		Filing Due Date for this form (mm/dd/yyyy)	6/16/2017	
			punished by fine or forfeiture und under Title 18 of the United States		t of 1934,

.

TO BE COMPLETED BY AN OFFICER OF THE REPORTING CARRIER

Certification of Officer for Rate-of-Return Carrier Not Seeking Duplicative Recovery							
I certify that I am an officer of the reporting carrie duplicative recovery in the state jurisdiction for a							
Name of Reporting Carrier: NORTHE	AST NEBRASKA						
Signature of Authorized Officer or employee:	Patrick McElroy	McElroy,email=pmcelroy@nn	Digitally signed by Patrick McEiroy DN:cn=Patrick McEiroy, email=pmceiroy@nntc.net; 0=northeast nebraska, i≃ , Date:5/15/2017				
Printed name of Authorized Officer or employee	: Patrick McEl	roy					
Title or position of Authorized Officer or employe	ee: General M	anager					
Telephone number of Authorized Officer or emp	loyee: 402-632-43	321					
Study Area Code of Reporting Carrier		Filing Due Date for this form (mm/dd/yyyy)	6/16/2017				
		unished by fine or forfeiture unde ider Title 18 of the United States C		at of 1934,			